08:00
09:00

09:10

10:00
10:30

11:15
11:30

12:15
13.30

14:15
14.30

15:15

15:45

16.45

Radisson Blu

APRIL 14
2026

" NORDIC
N

Registration & coffee

/. Digital

UENC A

Opening & welcome by Rasmus Andersen and Christian Almstedt

Opening keynote: SKAT Intel: Et afggrende veerktgj i indsatsen mod organiseret fraud. By Kim Tolstrup

Networking break

Danish Tax Authority special
control
Clarity in the complexity:
Combating money laundering and
financial crime using graph-
powered analytics

Magnet Forensics
Forensic analysis of ChatGPT

i2 Group
Accelerate digital investigations:
How i2 fuses digital leads from TRM
Labs, ShadowDragon and MSAB
into a single pane of glass.

Graphaware MSAB Atola Technology DataExpert
Pairing LLMs with Knowledge How to get even more data from a Overcoming complexity in Data Faster to insight, faster to action!
Graphs for transparent criminal phone with Android OS? Imaging: Speed optimization, data Custom-built i2 technology for
intelligence analysis recovery, unknown RAID sharing intelligence across
reassembly, workflow automation domains.
Lunchbreak
ShadowDragon Exterro Opentext Paliscope

Insider threats: Using OSINT to Beyond limits: Real-world lessons Opentext TX2 Imager - Fast, reliable Al in investigations: Cutting through

discover hidden clues after data in modernising digital investigations and defensible forensic acquisition the hype
theft with Al, cloud, and collaborative - Innovating digital forensics
ecosystems
Penlink Amped Software Hackshield Cellebrite

Seeing the whole picture:
Discovering patterns across
investigative data
(Government only session)

Making sense of image and video
evidence with FIVE & Authenticate:
A unified forensic workflow

Hur gor vi barn till
cybersakerhetshjaltar?

Networking break

DataExpert
Cyber resilience

DataExpert
Cyber SOC

Cognyte
The Power of wide OSINT: From
Web-Centric to Multi-Source
Intelligence for modern law
enforcement

NUIX
Use Al to achieve breakthrough
investigations improvements in
speed and quality

Kodex Global
Kodex: Defending the front line

Sayari
Sabotage at sea: Tracing Russia’s
shadow fleet through corporate
and trade data

OSINT Combine
The impact of Al with OSINT

DataExpert
The blockchain doesn’t lie, but your
workflow might be!

BlackDot Solutions
Redefining OSINT in the age of Al:
from monitoring to due diligence

DataExpert
From comments with love

TRM Labs
Staying ahead of Al-enabled crime

Maltego Technologies
From clues to clarity: Leveraging
Maltego for transnational human

trafficking investigations

Closing keynote: ”Den organiserade brottslighetens och utlandska statsaktérers formaga att bolagisera sig” ”Vem gor vi egentligen affarer med”

by Mj (res.) Jorgen Holmlund

Networking drinks



	Schedule sessions

