

APRIL 14
2026

Radisson Blu
Waterfront Hotel
Stockholm

DIGITAL EXPERIENCE NORDIC 2026



08:00	Registration & coffee						
09:00	Opening & welcome by Rasmus Andersen and Christian Almstedt						
09:10	Opening keynote: SKAT Intel: Et afgørende værktøj i indsatsen mod organiseret fraud. By Kim Tolstrup						
10:00	Networking break						
10:30	Danish Tax Authority special control Clarity in the complexity: Combating money laundering and financial crime using graph-powered analytics	Magnet Forensics Forensic analysis of ChatGPT		i2 Group Accelerate digital investigations: How i2 fuses digital leads from TRM Labs, ShadowDragon and MSAB into a single pane of glass.	DataExpert Cyber resilience	Sayari Sabotage at sea: Tracing Russia's shadow fleet through corporate and trade data	Kodex Global Kodex: Defending the front line
11:15	Networking break						
11:30	Graphaware Pairing LLMs with Knowledge Graphs for transparent criminal intelligence analysis	MSAB How to get even more data from a phone with Android OS?	Atola Technology Overcoming complexity in Data Imaging: Speed optimization, data recovery, unknown RAID reassembly, workflow automation	DataExpert Faster to insight, faster to action! Custom-built i2 technology for sharing intelligence across domains.	DataExpert Cyber SOC	OSINT Combine The impact of AI with OSINT	DataExpert The blockchain doesn't lie, but your workflow might be!
12:15	Lunchbreak						
13:30	ShadowDragon Insider threats: Using OSINT to discover hidden clues after data theft	Exterro Beyond limits: Real-world lessons in modernising digital investigations with AI, cloud, and collaborative ecosystems	Opentext Opentext TX2 Imager – Fast, reliable and defensible forensic acquisition – Innovating digital forensics	Paliscope AI in investigations: Cutting through the hype	Cognyte The Power of wide OSINT: From Web-Centric to Multi-Source Intelligence for modern law enforcement	BlackDot Solutions Redefining OSINT in the age of AI: from monitoring to due diligence	DataExpert From comments with love
14:15	Networking break						
14:30	Penlink Seeing the whole picture: Discovering patterns across investigative data <i>(Government only session)</i>	Amped Software Making sense of image and video evidence with FIVE & Authenticate: A unified forensic workflow	Hackshield Hur gör vi barn till cybersäkerhetshjältar?	Cellebrite	NUIX Use AI to achieve breakthrough investigations improvements in speed and quality	Maltego Technologies From clues to clarity: Leveraging Maltego for transnational human trafficking investigations	TRM Labs Staying ahead of AI-enabled crime
15:15	Networking break						
15:45	Closing keynote: "Den organiserade brottslighetens och utländska statsaktörers förmåga att bolagisera sig" "Vem gör vi egentligen affärer med" by Mj (res.) Jörgen Holmlund						
16:45	Networking drinks						